YF SERIES TO 20 WATTS
WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.C O M1 603 778 2300
UP TO 20 WATTS - YF SERIES
ULTRA-WIDE INPUT, LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT
FEATURES
• Single and Dual Outputs
• Industry Standard Package and Pin-Out
• Pi Input Filter Integral to Converter

Case Material ......................Nickel coated copper,
......................................non-conductive baseplate
Shielding..................................................Six-Sided
Due to advances in technology, specifications subject to change without
notice.
查询YF48D15-660供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
TO 20 WATTS YF SERIES
2WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.C O M 603 778 2300
Input Output Output Over Model
Voltage Voltage Current Voltage Number
(VDC) (VDC) (Amps) Protection
(VDC)
9-18 3.3 4.0 3.9 YF12S33-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YF12S5-4000
12 1.67 15 YF12S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YF12S15-1330
± 12 0.83 15 YF12D12-830
18-36 3.3 4.0 3.9 YF24S33-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YF24S5-4000
12 1.67 15 YF24S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YF24S15-1330
± 12 0.83 15 YF24D12-830
± 15 0.66 18 YF24D15-660
± 15 0.66 18 YF12D15-660
36-75 3.3 4.0 3.9 YF48S33-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YF48S5-4000
12 1.67 15 YF48S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YF48S15-1330
9-36 5 3.0 6.2 YFW24S5-3000
12 1.25 15 YFW24S12-1250
15 1.0 18 YFW24S15-1000
± 5 1.50 6.2 YFW24D5-1500
± 12 0.62 15 YF24D12-625
± 15 0.50 18 YFW24D15-500
20-75 5 3.0 6.2 YFW48S5-3000
12 1.25 15 YFW48S12-1250
15 1.0 18 YFW48S15-1000
± 5 1.50 6.2 YFW48D5-1500
± 12 0.83 15 YF48D12-830
±15 0.66 18 YF48D15-660
9-36 5 4.0 6.2 YFW24S5-4000
12 1.66 15 YFW24S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YFW24S15-1330
± 5 1.50 6.2 YFW24D5-1500
± 12 0.83 15 YFW24D12-830
± 15 0.66 18 YFW24D15-660
18-75 5 4.0 6.2 YFW48S5-4000
12 1.66 15 YFW48S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YFW48S15-1300
±12 0.83 15 YFW48D12-830
±15 0.66 18 YFW48D15-660
PIN CONNECTIONS
Single Dual
1 + Vin + Vin
2 - Vin - Vin